
CONTACT DETAILS

PERSONAL DETAILS

KNOWLEDGE OF LANGUAGE

+994 51 765 55 35
+994 55 416 53 72

NEXT OF KIN (FOR EMERGENCY)

ismayilzadex6@gmail.com

Position
Family name
First name
Father’s name
Date of birth
Marital status
Permanent address
Nearest airport

SECOND ENGINEER
ISMAYILZADA ISMAYIL ARSHAD
25.12.1996 SINGLE AZERBAIJAN,
BARDA Heydar Aliyev International
Airport
Baku, Azerbaijan

Height (cm)

Next of kin
SHAMILOV ARSHAD

Mobile

Weight (kg)

Languages

Phone
+994 50 676 22 34

Eyes color Hair color

Relationship
Father

Level
Advanced Level (C2)
Advanced Level (C2)
Advanced Level (C2)

İntermediate Level (B2)

E-mail address

Address
Azerbaijan

177 cm

Azerbaijan
Turkish
English
Russian

77kg BROWN BLACK

Size of safety
shoes

42

Size of
overalls

L

mailto:ismayilzadex6@gmail.com


EDUCATION

Second Engineer
Officer

MEDICAL INFORMATION

SEAMAN’S BOOK DETAILS

TRAVEL PASSPORT DETAILS

CERTIFICATE OF COMPETENCY

Document
PASSPORT

Document
SEAFARERS’ IDENTITY

DOCUMENT
Seaman's Record

Book
Seaman's Book

Grade/Class

Full name of School
Azerbaijan State Marine

Academy

Document

Issuing country

Place of Issue
Azerbaijan

Place of Issue
Azerbaijan, Baku

Place of Issue
Azerbaijan, Baku

Certificate №

Place of issue

Number
C02539960

Number

Grade/Class
Ship Mechanic

Date
issued

From
2013

Issued
01.07.2019

Issued
10.08.2024

Expires

Date of
issue

12.03.2025

To
2017

Valid
30.06.2029

Valid
10.08.2029

Date of
expiry

12.03.2027Medical
Certificate

COVID-19 Vaccination
Certificate

Vaccination Against
Yellow Fiver

Azerbaijan
Marine

Administration

Azerbaijan, Baku

Republic of Liberia

-

ID No:0007214

No:000690/24

2016668

AZE 034204

DQK 029325

Azerbaijan, Baku

Azerbaijan, Baku

17.07.2024

-

-

10.08.2024

11.04.2025

17.07.2029

-

Lifetime

11.04.2030

10.08.2029

Details of
Limitations/

STCW
Regulation
None
III/2



STCW AND OTHER CERTIFICATES
Name of course/

Certificate
International Safety
Management Code

Proficiency in survival
craft and boats other
than fast rescue boats
Basic safety training

Institute Place of
issue

Azerbaijan
Baku

Azerbaijan
Baku

Certificate № Date of
issue

07.06.2024

Date of
expiry

07.06.2029

Training for seafarers
with designated security

duties
Ship Security-related

familiarization security-
awareness training

Medical First Aid

Training in advanced fire-
fighting

Leadership and
Teamwork

Advanced training for
chemical tanker cargo

operations
Safe operation and

maintenance of high
voltage systems 1000

volts or more

Advanced training for oil
tanker cargo operations

Engine resource
management

Azerbaijan
Baku

Azerbaijan
Baku

Azerbaijan
Baku

Azerbaijan
Baku

Azerbaijan
Baku

Azerbaijan
Baku

Azerbaijan
Baku

Azerbaijan
Baku

Azerbaijan
Baku

Azerbaijan
Baku

SI-2437-24

SL-1992-24

SP-1880-24

SB-0149-23

AS-0056-23

SH-1826-24

SO-2257-24

DM-0109-23

14.06.2024

14.06.2024

10.06.2024

10.06.2024

05.05.2023

28.04.2023

27.04.2023

No Limit

No Limit

06.06.2029

14.06.2029

28.04.2028

28.04.2028

27.04.2028

Azerbaijan Marine
Administration

Azerbaijan Marine
Administration

Azerbaijan Marine
Administration

Azerbaijan Marine
Administration

Azerbaijan Marine
Administration

Azerbaijan Marine
Administration

Azerbaijan Marine
Administration

Azerbaijan Marine
Administration

Azerbaijan Marine
Administration

Azerbaijan Marine
Administration

Azerbaijan Marine
Administration

Azerbaijan Marine
Administration

SJ-0514-25 18.08.2025 18.08.2030

Текст абзацаТекст абзацаТекст абзацаТекст абзацаТекст абзаца

SN-0431-25 12.08.2025 No Limit

DL-0331-25 11.08.2025 11.08.2030

ER-0222-25 11.08.2025 11.08.2030



SEA EXPERIENCE (LAST 5 YEARS – MOST RECENT EXPERIENCE ON TP LINE)
Vessel Company Type of

vessel
General

Cargo Ship
General

Cargo Ship
Bunkering

Tanker
General

Cargo Ship
General

Cargo Ship
Oil Products

Tanker
Chemical/

Oil Products
Tanker

Chemical/
Oil Products

Tanker
Chemical/
Oil tanker

Oil Products
Tanker

Flag DWT GRT Rank Sign on Sign off

NIVAR

ORIS GRACE

ATRIA

MAMMAD AMIN
RESULZADEH
VOLZHSKIY-33

XELO

YU LIN

VOLGO-BALT 242

METIN
HUSEYNOV
NORMAN

Palmali
Shipping.
Venetia

Logistic A.C.
Star Energy

INC.
Okyanus

Shipping LTD.
Gerda

Marine LTD
Palmali

Shipping.
Norman
Shipping
Corp LTD.

Niva
Shipping LTD.

Sealife
Shipping LTD.
Arrow Star
Trading CO.

LTD.

Liberia

Panama

Liberia

Liberia

Comoros

Equatorial
Guinea

Cameroon

Tanzania

Liberia

Liberia

4250

6131

5375

1010

4350

3472

6623

10044

7053

13005

4606

4998

721

2296

2894

4606

6877

2815

5036

7852

12.11.2019

02.05.2021

20.11.2021

18.02.2022

02.06.2022

29.10.2022

06.08.2023

10.02.2024

29.08.2024

30.03.2025

22.12.2020

06.11.2021

14.02.2022

23.05.2022

19.10.2022

28.04.2023

10.02.2024

09.07.2024

14.12.2024

17.07.2025

OILER

3RD
ENGINEER

3RD
ENGINEER

3RD
ENGINEER

2ND
ENGINEER

3RD
ENGINEER

2ND
ENGINEER

2ND
ENGINEER

2ND
ENGINEER

2ND
ENGINEER



REFERENCES

Niva Shipping LTD.
IREM HANIM.

+90 542 512 40 38
Norman Shipping Corp LTD.

ZEKI BEY.
+90 542 512 40 38

Palmali Shipping.
MAHMUD IMANSOY.

+90 534 967 57 74
Palmali Shipping.

MAHMUD IMANSOY.
+90 534 967 57 74

Sealife Shipping LTD.
ALICAN BEY.

+90 535 686 27 65
Arrow Star Trading CO. LTD.

PALINA.

Company Information
Name of Company:
Name of person to contact:
Phone:
Name of Company:
Name of person to contact:

Phone:
Name of Company:
Name of person to contact:
Phone:
Name of Company:
Name of person to contact:
Phone:
Name of Company:
Name of person to contact:
Phone:
Name of Company:
Name of person to contact:
Phone: +380 933 22 71 24


