

CV FORM

PERSONAL DETAILS

Position	SECOND ENGINEER					
Family name	ISMAYILZADA ISMAYIL ARSHAD					
First name	25.12.1996 SINGLE AZERBAIJAN,					
Father's name	BARDA Heydar Aliyev International					
Date of birth	Airport					
Marital status	Baku, Azerbaijan					
Permanent address						
Nearest airport						



Height (cm)	Weight (kg)	Eyes color	Hair color	Size of safety shoes	Size of overalls
177 cm	77kg	BROWN	BLACK	42	L

CONTACT DETAILS

Mobile	E-mail address
+994 51 765 55 35	ismayilzadex6@gmail.com
+994 55 416 53 72	

NEXT OF KIN (FOR EMERGENCY)

Next of kin	Phone	Relationship	Address
SHAMILOV ARSHAD	+994 50 676 22 34	Father	Azerbaijan

KNOWLEDGE OF LANGUAGE

Languages	Level
Azerbaijan	Advanced Level (C2)
Turkish	Advanced Level (C2)
English	Advanced Level (C2)
Russian	intermediate Level (B2)

TRAVEL PASSPORT DETAILS

Document	Place of Issue	Number	Issued	Valid
PASSPORT	Azerbaijan	C02539960	01.07.2019	30.06.2029

EDUCATION

Full name of School	Place of Issue	Grade/Class	From	То
Azerbaijan State Marine	Azerbaijan, Baku	Ship Mechanic	2013	2017
Academy				

SEAMAN'S BOOK DETAILS

Document	Place of Issue	Number	Issued	Valid
SEAFARERS' IDENTITY	Azerbaijan, Baku	AZE 034204	10.08.2024	10.08.2029
DOCUMENT				
Seaman's Record	Azerbaijan, Baku	DQK 029325	10.08.2024	10.08.2029
Book				
<mark>Seaman's Book</mark>	Republic of Liberia	<mark>2016668</mark>	11.04.2025	11.04.2030

MEDICAL INFORMATION

Document	Place of issue	Date of issue	Date of expiry
Medical Certificate	Azerbaijan, Baku	12.03.2025	12.03.2027
COVID-19 Vaccination Certificate	Azerbaijan, Baku	-	Lifetime
Vaccination Against Yellow Fiver	-	-	-

CERTIFICATE OF COMPETENCY

Grade/Class	Issuing country	Certificate №	Date issued	Expires	Details of Limitations/ STCW Regulation
Second Engineer Officer	Azerbaijan Marine Administration	ID No:0007214 No:000690/24	17.07.2024	17.07.2029	None III/2

STCW AND OTHER CERTIFICATES

Name of course/	Institute	Place of	Certificate №	Date of	Date of
Certificate		issue		issue	expiry
International Safety Management Code	Azerbaijan Marine Administration	Azerbaijan Baku	SP-1880-24	07.06.2024	07.06.2029
Proficiency in survival craft and boats other than fast rescue boats	Azerbaijan Marine Administration	Azerbaijan Baku	SL-1992-24	14.06.2024	06.06.2029
Basic safety training	Azerbaijan Marine Administration	Azerbaijan Baku	SO-2257-24	14.06.2024	14.06.2029
Training for seafarers with designated security duties	Azerbaijan Marine Administration	Azerbaijan Baku	SH-1826-24	10.06.2024	No Limit
Ship Security-related familiarization security-awareness training	Azerbaijan Marine Administration	Azerbaijan Baku	SI-2437-24	10.06.2024	No Limit
Medical First Aid	Azerbaijan Marine Administration	Azerbaijan Baku	SN-0431-25	12.08.2025	No Limit
Training in advanced fire- fighting	Azerbaijan Marine Administration	Azerbaijan Baku	SJ-0514-25	18.08.2025	18.08.2030
Leadership and Teamwork	Azerbaijan Marine Administration	Azerbaijan Baku	DL-0331-25	11.08.2025	11.08.2030
Advanced training for chemical tanker cargo operations	Azerbaijan Marine Administration	Azerbaijan Baku	AS-0056-23	05.05.2023	28.04.2028
Safe operation and maintenance of high voltage systems 1000 volts or more	Azerbaijan Marine Administration	Azerbaijan Baku	DM-0109-23	28.04.2023	28.04.2028
Advanced training for oil tanker cargo operations	Azerbaijan Marine Administration	Azerbaijan Baku	SB-0149-23	27.04.2023	27.04.2028
Engine resource management	Azerbaijan Marine Administration	Azerbaijan Baku	ER-0222-25	11.08.2025	11.08.2030

SEA EXPERIENCE (LAST 5 YEARS – MOST RECENT EXPERIENCE ON TP LINE)

Vessel	Company	Type of	Flag	DWT	GRT	Rank	Sign on	Sign off
		vessel						
MAMMAD AMIN RESULZADEH	Palmali Shipping.	General Cargo Ship	Liberia	6131	4606	OILER	12.11.2019	22.12.2020
VOLZHSKIY-33	Venetia	General Cargo Ship	Comoros	5375	4998	3RD	02.05.2021	06.11.2021
	Logistic A.C.	Bunkering				ENGINEER		
XELO	Star Energy INC.	Tanker	Equatorial Guinea	1010	721	3RD ENGINEER	20.11.2021	14.02.2022
YU LIN	Okyanus Shipping LTD.	General Cargo Ship	Cameroon	4350	2296	3RD ENGINEER	18.02.2022	23.05.2022
VOLGO-BALT 242	Gerda	General	Tanzania	3472	2894	2ND	02.06.2022	19.10.2022
	Marine LTD	Cargo Ship				ENGINEER		
METIN	Palmali	Oil Products	Liberia	6623	4606	3RD	29.10.2022	28.04.2023
HUSEYNOV	Shipping.	Tanker		40044		ENGINEER	06 00 0000	40.00.0004
NORMAN	Norman Shipping Corp LTD.	Chemical/ Oil Products Tanker	Liberia	10044	6877	2ND ENGINEER	06.08.2023	10.02.2024
NIVAR	Niva Shipping LTD.	Chemical/ Oil Products Tanker	Liberia	4250	2815	2ND ENGINEER	10.02.2024	09.07.2024
ORIS GRACE	Sealife Shipping LTD.	Chemical/ Oil tanker	Panama	7053	5036	2ND ENGINEER	29.08.2024	14.12.2024
ATRIA	Arrow Star	Oil Products	Liberia	13005	7852	2ND	30.03.2025	17.07.2025
	Trading CO.	Tanker				ENGINEER		
	LTD.							
	:			:	:	<u>:</u>	:	

REFERENCES

Company Information

Name of Company: Niva Shipping LTD.

Name of person to contact: IREM HANIM.

Phone: +90 542 512 40 38

Name of Company: Norman Shipping Corp LTD.

Name of person to contact: ZEKI BEY.

Phone: +90 542 512 40 38

Name of Company: Palmali Shipping.

Name of person to contact: MAHMUD IMANSOY.

Phone: +90 534 967 57 74

Name of Company: Palmali Shipping.

Name of person to contact: MAHMUD IMANSOY.

Phone: +90 534 967 57 74

Name of Company: Sealife Shipping LTD.

Name of person to contact: ALICAN BEY.

Phone: +90 535 686 27 65

Name of Company: Arrow Star Trading CO. LTD.

Name of person to contact: PALINA.

Phone: +380 933 22 71 24